U.S. PTO 11/706394 02/15/2007

U.S. Department of Commerce United States Patent and Trademark Office

2/5/7

03-06-2007

OVER SHEET 11/706394 Our Ref.: 1275-7

To the Director of the U.S. Pat.	e attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
1 Kazuya Koyama 5				
, ,	1) Name: Sharp Kabushiki Kaisha			
2 6 3 7 4 8	Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku			
) 	City: Osaka-shi, Osaka			
14	7: EAS 0500			
	State/Country: Japan Zip: 545-8522			
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	0) 37			
3. Nature of conveyance:	2) Name			
Assignment Merger	Street Address:			
Security Assignment Change of Name	City:			
Other	State: Zip:			
Feb. 2007	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No			
Execution Date: February 5, 2007	Additional name/s & address/es attached: 165 2510			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	s assignment is being filed together with a new application.			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).			
(1) Unknown	(1)			
(2)	(2)			
(3)	(3)			
Additional numbers attached Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$			
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	⊠ Enclosed			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140			
Internal Address:				
111011111111111111111111111111111111111	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any			
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which			
901 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter			
11th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.			
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22203	14-1140.			
City. Allington State. 475 Cip. 22203				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statements and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document.				
H. Warren Burnam, Jr. 3000000 beege 1 February 15, 2007				
	mature Date			
Rame of Person Signing Signature Reg. No. 29,366				
Total number of pages including original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]				
1 Olds Helitoci of pages melacing or given over ones, and account of the				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

2/16/2007 MWOLDGET 00000029 11706394

:- FC:1011

300.00 UP

!- FC:1111

05 FE:Anai

500.00 Op

02/16/2007 NWOLDGE1 00000029 11706394

PATENT

1172063

REEL: 018997 FRAME: 0130

				Case No. :
	ASSIG	NMENT OF U.S. P	ATENT APPLICAT	ION
3	Kazuva KOYAM	A of Ikoma-shi,	Nara, Japan	
Inventors)				
	1		delles (64 00) and sk	
'Assignee)	considerations pa	id to each of the under yn, transfer and set ove	er to	ner good and valuable d agree(s) to assign, and on of Japan
Address)	22-22, Nagai	ke-cho, Abeno-ku	, Osaka-shi, Osa	
(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the undersigned's entire right, title the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions in the inventage applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore. Title)				
				E USING THE SAME"
		ed States of America o	r, if not on even date, th	erewith an application for nen has executed on erial No, on
		acknowledges an oblig ne the invention was n	ation of assignment of nade.	this invention to said
application or and also to e deem necess	r any interference w xecute separate as sary or expedient ar	thich may be declared signments in connection and further to perform a	and any continuing or d on with such application	cessary in connection with
The	undersigned agree(ted States patent to		ative acts which may be	e necessary to obtain a grant
and all Letter continuing ap covenants the	s Patent of the Unit oplications thereof to at he has (they have	ed States resulting from the said Assignee, as e) full right to convey the	n said application or an Assignee of the entire	assigned, and that he has
his assignme ules of the U ASSIGNEE'S	ent any further ident Inited States Patent Sattorneys Nixon &	tification which may be Office for recordation	necessary or desirable of this document. It is represented only ASSIC	P.C. the power to insert on in order to comply with the understood and agreed that SNEE and will continue to
In wit signature(s).	tness whereof, exec	cuted by the undersign	ed on the date(s) oppos	-
Date Februa	ary 5, 2007	Signature of inventor	Kazuya KOYAN	La Royamin
Date		Signature of inventor		
Date		Signature of inventor		
Date		Signature of inventor	<u> </u>	
Date	<u> </u>	Signature of inventor		
Vitnessed by	<i>r</i> :		Date	
Vitnessed by			Date	

264637